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Ashland Occasional Tables
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Ashland Occasional Tables

options

Solid Surface Inset Top Laminate Surface Top

-

Ashland Tables are offered in these simple geometric
shapes. Add the optional solid surface or durable
laminate tops to accent your space. Ashland Cube
and Cylinder tables are perfect in any area and
complement any seating configuration.

2090 ashland occasional tables
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18.00
18.00
20.00

24.00
24.00
20.00

30.00
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20.00

2094 R: 18.00
H: 20.00
2095 R 20.00
H:  20.00
2096 R 24.00
H:  20.00
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